24654
2463535
24656
246357
24658
24659
24660
24661
24662
24663
24664
24665
24666
24667
24668
24669
24670
24671

Bills Presented For Greenwood Township

January 6, 2026 Regular Meeting

Thin Blue Line Farm LLC
Standard Electric

Allpro Technology LLC
Election Source

Void

Void

Jill Brown

Void

Michelle Bigelow

Jill Brown

Nancy Mohler

Terry Vandercook

Melody Baker

David Gladysz

Harold Swinehart
Consumers Energy
Wexford County Equilization
Thin Blue Line Farm LLC

Total

$1720.00
$275.00
$270.00
$595.05

$25.00

$550.63
$477.77
$1233.40
$1083.40
$300.14
$66.07
$300.14
$99.19
$1807.30
$300.00

$9103.09



