

**Bills Presented For Greenwood Township
January 6, 2026 Regular Meeting**

24654	Thin Blue Line Farm LLC	\$1720.00
24655	Standard Electric	\$275.00
24656	Allpro Technology LLC	\$270.00
24657	Election Source	\$595.05
24658	Void	.
24659	Void	
24660	Jill Brown	\$25.00
24661	Void	
24662	Michelle Bigelow	\$550.63
24663	Jill Brown	\$477.77
24664	Nancy Mohler	\$1233.40
24665	Terry Vandercook	\$1083.40
24666	Melody Baker	\$300.14
24667	David Gladysz	\$66.07
24668	Harold Swinehart	\$300.14
24669	Consumers Energy	\$99.19
24670	Wexford County Equilization	\$1807.30
24671	Thin Blue Line Farm LLC	\$300.00
	Total	\$9103.09